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CURSOS DE INFORMATICA

DIA

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

3.5

HORARIOS
HORAS

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

6.5

MATERIAS

Windows 98 (Teoria)
Windows 98 (Practica)

Word (Basico)
‘Word (Avanzado)

Internet (Tedrico)
Internet (Préctico)

Visual Basic (Teoria)
Visual Basic (Practica)

Access (Teoria)
Access (Préctica)

9.5




